NODAL AGENCY AT CORPORATE OFFICE FOR RECHS, Pension & ENMS (as on 06.01.2025)

Scheme Name of Functionary Email Contact No.
Medical, REE'\T':SS' Pension |5 \ saha bnsaha@bhel.in 7507400077
CORPORATE HR - Medical Sunil Kumar sunil.kmr@bhel.in 9666136032
MEDICAL & PENSION BENEFIT GROUP Medical Rupesh Kumar rupesh.kumar@bhel.in 8506983728
RECHS, Medical Manisha Khatri manisha.khatri@bhel.in 9599274436
Pension, ENMS Priyanka Singhal priyankasinghal@bhel.in 9818707488

Unit Administrators of RECHS, Pension & ENMS (as on 06.01.2025)
SI. No. Unit/Division Scheme Name of Functionary Email Contact No.
1 Corporate Office, New RECHS, Pension, ENMS Virendra Prasad Sah vpsah@bhel.in 9971341566
Delhi RECHS, Pension, ENMS Arvind Singh arvindsingh@bhel.in 7771009309
RECHS, Pension, ENMS Pankaj Kumar kr.pankaj@bhel.in 9897849844
2 HEEP, Haridwar Pension Ranjana Lal Khandkiya ranjana.lal@bhel.in 9410371051
RECHS Sonal Khaiwal sonal.khaiwal@bhel.in 8755037976
3 CFFP, Haridwar RECHS, Pension, ENMS Anita T anita_t@bhel.in 9897218916
RECHS, Pension, ENMS Ayushi Tripathi ayushi94@bhel.in 9873927098
RECHS, Pension, ENMS Blezy Roy Joseph blezym@bbhel.in 9425604444
4 HEP, Bhopal RECHS, Pension, ENMS Alok Gautam agautam@bhel.in 7354414288
RECHS N K Satrawla nkishor999@bhel.in 9926592266
RECHS B Vinod Kumar bvinodkumar@bhel.in 9406906777
RECHS, Pension, ENMS Bhogadi Satya Babu bsb@bhel.in 9866239422
RECHS, ENMS V Rama Rao ramaraohrm@bbhel.in 9490017909
5 HPEP, Hyderabad RECHS N V V Satyanarayana vvsatya@bhel.in 9490816533
Pension G V Mohan Rao gvmrao@bhel.in 9490760194
Pension Akanchha Badal akanchha@bhel.in 8106414844
RECHS, Pension, ENMS Deepa Balaji deepabalaji@bhel.in 9445893757
6 HPBP, Trichy RECHS, Pension, ENMS Shibasis Mishra shibasis@bhel.in 9937356900
RECHS, Pension, ENMS R M Saravanan rmsaravanan@bbhel.in 7639691954
RECHS, Pension, ENMS P Muthamizh Selvan tamilmca2@gmail.com 8903551430
Pension Anima Shobha Bara anima.shobha@bhel.in 9449847760
7 EDN, Bangalore RECHS Partha Datta parthadatta@bhel.in 8348455588
Pension Mily Priyadarshini mily@bhel.in 8310231878
RECHS, Pension & ENMS D Chandrashekhar desr@bhel.in 9003069697
8 ISG, Bangalore RECHS, Pension & ENMS Padmini P ppm@bhel.in 9591883464
RECHS, Pension & ENMS Rushil Rajendra Sanghvi rushil@bhel.in 9879677795
RECHS & Pension Ch Amar Kumar amarchelluri@bhel.in 9490457479
RECHS & Pension Anitha T anithat@bhel.in 9442074425
9 SBD, Bangalore RECHS & Pension Janani M janani@bhel.in 9535610328
RECHS E Anandaraj anandraj@bhel.in 9663914422
RECHS, Pension, ENMS Anil Sarpeshkar. G sarpeshkar@bhel.in 9483971237
RECHS, Pension, ENMS T S Balaji tsbalaji@bhel.in 9442157690
10 BAP, Ranipet RECHS, Pension, ENMS S Deenadayalan sdeena@bhel.in 7010803474
RECHS, Pension, ENMS D Harinath dharinath@bhel.in 9994329222
RECHS, Pension, ENMS Dr.Md. Aftab Alam dr.aftab@bhel.in 8004939834
11 TP, Jhansi RECHS, Pension, ENMS Tarun Garg tarungarg@bhel.in 9616987567
RECHS, Pension, ENMS Manorama Devi manorama@bhel.in 9451660460
12 Corp. R&D, Hyderabad RECHS, Pension, ENMS Susmita Borkar susmita.borkar@bhel.in 8886974455
13 EMRP, Mumbai RECHS, Pension, ENMS V P Horo vphoro@bhel.in 9869219985
14 HERP, Varanasi RECHS, Pension, ENMS Pushpa Yadav pushpayadav@bhel.in 9935988855




Unit Administrators of RECHS, Pension & ENMS (as on 06.01.2025)

SI. No. Unit/Division Scheme Name of Functionary Email Contact No.
RECHS, Pension, ENMS Himanshu Martolia himanshum@bhel.in 9634156780
15 CFP, Rudrapur RECHS, Pension Chitra Sahu chitras@bhel.in 8979141333
RECHS, Pension Bhawna Srivastava bhawna@bhel.in 8006988488
X RECHS, Pension, ENMS Vinod Kumar Ram vinod@bhel.in 8726552671
16 FSIP, Jagdishpur
RECHS, Pension, ENMS Dinesh Kumar dineshrajput@bhel.in 7860380910
. RECHS, ENMS Shantanu Bhowmick sbhowmick@bhel.in 9441961003
17 HPVP, Vizag
Pension G T P Prakash gtpprakash@bhel.in 9491925365
18 IVP, Goindwal RECHS, Pension, ENMS Parvinder Singh parv@bhel.in 9530902693
19 Piping Centre, Chennai & RECHS R Anitha anitha@bhel.in 6369239014
ROD, Chennai RECHS Arunkumar Jeevanand arunkumar_kj@bhel.in 6381556792
Pension, ENMS Arpit Agrawal arpit@bhel.in 8527156868
20 Industry Sector, New Delhi
RECHS Kriti Kumar Kharbanda kriti@bhel.in 9871780264
”n International Operations, Pension, ENMS Arpit Agrawal arpit@bhel.in 8527156868
New Delhi RECHS Kriti Kumar Kharbanda kriti@bhel.in 9871780264
» PS-HQ/PCSG-1/PCSG-II, RECHS Amit Rathee amitrathee@bhel.in 9990576072
New Delhi Pension, ENMS Manju Meena manjumeena@bhel.in 9718227770
23 PS-PEM, Noida RECHS, Pension & ENMS Manoj Kumar Sharma manoj.kumar.sharma@bhel.in 9911004921
RECHS Amit Rathee amitrathee@bhel.in 9990576072
24 PS-SSBG/PS-TS, Noida
Pension, ENMS Atin Srivastava atin@bhel.in 9540933155
RECHS, Pension Komal Gandhi komalgandhi@bhel.in 8800553360
25 PS-NR, Noida Pension Neeraj Gupta neerajgupta@bhel.in 9654738741
RECHS Manoj Kumar manoj.kmr@bhel.in 7408408803
RECHS Sourav Basak bsourav@bhel.in 9432800284
26 PS-ER, Kolkata Pension Sangita Biswas sangitab@bhel.in 9477126833
Pension Anjana Kumari anjana@bhel.in 9490760271
27 PS-WR, Nagpur RECHS, Pension, ENMS Lathika Menon Imenon@bhel.in 9049996235
28 PS-WR, Vadodara RECHS Sharad Jaiswal s.jaiswal@bhel.in 9827574325
RECHS, Pension, ENMS Ravindra Babu. T trb@bhel.in 9160691555
29 PS-SR, Chennai RECHS, Pension, ENMS D Jagan djagan@bhel.in 9791611754
RECHS X Jenifer jeniferx@bhel.in 8939594762
30 |TBG, Noida Pension Samir Khair samir.kher@bhel.in 9792154926
. Pension & ENMS Rama Pruthi rama@bhel.in 9560811909
31 ROD-HQ, New Delhi
RECHS Ravi Kunal Nayyar rodrechs.nd@bhel.in 9818720810
32 ROD, Kolkata RECHS Srimanta Bera srimanta@bhel.in 9503048645
9415778171
33 ROD, Lucknow RECHS Karun Porwal karun@bhel.in /
0522-2720791
0141-2742347
34 ROD, Jaipur RECHS Pooja Lakhani pooja@bhel.in /
9509152191
35 ROD, Chandigarh RECHS Gurwinder Singh gurwinder@bhel.in 0172-2574197
36 ROD, Jabalpur RECHS V Jayakumar vik@bhel.in 9425861572
0771-2255170
RECHS Aditi Srivastava Khandelwal aditisk@bhel.in /
37 ROD, Raipur 9425007669
RECHS Barun Kumar Ray barun.ray@bhel.in 8489001947
RECHS R Anitha anitha@bhel.in 9500094093
38 ROD, Chennai
RECHS D Pushpvalli pushpav@bhel.in 9962342177
. RECHS Sarin Hariraj Sondawale sarin@bhel.in 9999743756
39 ROD, Mumbai
RECHS Milan Choudhury milan@bhel.in 8452064761
9853176316,
40 ROD, Bhubaneswar RECHS Sangeeta Patir spatir@bhel.in /

9777027631




